1
IDT2305
3.3V ZERO DELAY CLOCK BUFFER COMMERCIALAND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
APRIL 2001
    2001 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC-5174/2c
IDT2305
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
3.3V ZERO DELAY

*To search for sales office near you, please click the sales button found on our home page or dial the 800# above and press 2.
The IDT logo is a registered trademark of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
IDT2305-1DC 8-Pin SOIC Commercial
IDT2305-1DCI 8-Pin SOIC Industrial
IDT2305-1HDC 8-Pin SOIC Commercial
IDT2305-1HDCI 8-Pin SOIC Industrial
IDT XXXXX XX X
Package ProcessDevice Type
2305-1
2305-1H